$31.00 $240,281.00

$108.00 $166,320.00

$44.00 $107,360.00

$40,000.00 $40,000.00

$25,000.00 $25,000.00

$32,500.00 $32,500.00

$13,500.00 $13,500.00

$28.00 $32,340.00

$17,000.00 $17,000.00

$144,000.00

$4,663,656.00

$62,840.00

$144,000.00

$144,000.00

$4,870,496.00

FOUR MILLION EIGHT HUNDRED SEVENTY THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED NINETY SIX

1. Bidder will complete the work in accordance with the Contract Documents for the Total 
Base Bid itemized above. 

SUBMITTED on  , 20  . 

State Contractor License No.  . (If applicable.) 

11/25

CGC 1518488

24

If Bidder is: 

An Individual